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Sand Volleyball club
If you love to play volleyball, or want to start, this is the club for you! Sand volleyball is a fun 
way to get outside and be active! You will be able to meet new friends in this club, and learn 
more about the sport, from the basics to in depth. What’s not to love about playing volleyball 
outside in the sand and sun! The season starts second semester, so hopefully we will be able 
to play by then. Until then, you will learn more about the sport and how to prepare for when 
we are allowed to play.

We will have 1-2 meetings this semester, and then one about every month 
next semester. We hope to see you there!

Moderator: Bill Hanarhan - bhanrahan@stfrancishs.org 
President: Kiley Kane - 21kane@stfrancishs.org 

Vice President: Kayla Cavasos - 22cavasos@stfrancishs.org 

mailto:bhanrahan@stfrancishs.org
mailto:21kane@stfrancishs.org
mailto:22cavasos@stfrancishs.org


Sports Media Club (Troubie TV)
We meet twice a month 
when not covering 
games!

You do not need any prior 
experience in media 
production or sports to 
join! All are welcome!

You’ll get hands on 
experience  in 
broadcasting!
Current President: 
Bella McCullough
Current Vice President:
Sydney Hurter 

If you have any interest at all please join! We work 
hard to make sure everyone has a good time and 
learns some new skills along the way! If you have any 
questions you can contact our moderator Mr. 
Mcgreevy: MMcGreevy@stfrancishs.org 

This year we are focusing on having most games 
broadcasted due to the uncertainty of fans being 
allowed to attend! We will Also be working on some 
more content that is outside of broadcasting!  when 
sports return will most likely be once a week to 
touch base and hand out assignments



Sports Nutrition Club 
If you’re an athlete wanting to maximize your performance & 
potential, this is the club for you! You’ll learn what, when, and 
how to eat in order to become a better athlete. Many athletic 
programs don’t focus on this crucial aspect of training, so do 
yourself a favor & learn the basics!

 

★ Meetings held at lunch- first Tuesday of each month
★ Information sourced from acclaimed experts, guest speakers
★ Simple but effective changes you can make
★ Related service opportunity

Moderator: Eve Benson, ebenson@stfrancishs.org 
President: Meredith Garcia, 22garciamer@stfrancishs.org    

Vice Presidents: Kelly Wilson, 22wilson@stfrancishs.org & Victoria Cao, 22cao@stfrancishs.org 
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Disney Club is a place for all Disney Fans! Here we will be 
discussing all things Disney from the parks to the movies 
as well as doing Disney related activities. We hope to get 
everyone involved in things such as trivia games, movie 

nights and more!

We will meet every 
last Friday of the 

month after school 
over zoom.

Jillianna Ruffaine
22ruffaine@stfrancihs.org

Allie Schaffner
22schaffner@stfrancishs.org

Kaitlyn Ramirez
22ramirez@stfrancishs.org

Mr. Norman
rnorman@stfrancishs.org

mailto:22ruffaine@stfrancihs.org
mailto:22schaffner@stfrancishs.org
mailto:22ramirez@stfrancishs.org
mailto:rnorman@stfrancishs.org


Real  Simple

We encourage you to release your stress. Here at Real Simple 

we provide a relaxing, soul searching environment for your own 

fulfillment. We aim to inspire more healthy habits in the daily 

lives of our club members and help promote a sound mind and 

body. Simple starts with you (our way of saying goodbye!:)) 

Club President: Nikki Wooster
21wooster@stfrancishs.org
Club President: Olivia Hazeghazam
21hagendazm@stfrancishs.org
VP: Sofia Schumaker
21schumaker@stfrancishs.org
Club Moderator: Ms. Kym
kweinandy@stfrancishs.org

-Mediation and 
relaxation skills
-Effects of 
Technology on 
our minds
-Making bath 
bombs

Meeting Dates:
Once a month
Wednesdays 

3:30-4:30

mailto:21wooster@stfrancishs.org
mailto:21hagendazm@stfrancishs.org
mailto:21schumaker@stfrancishs.org
mailto:kweinandy@stfrancishs.org


Already like the shows or are interested in learning about them? Join Star Trek 
Club! We can create and play Star Trek themed games, recreate scenes and 
make parodies, play Star Trek Trivia, and just talk about different aspects of the 
various series. The possibilities are endless. Don’t feel bad if you start to 
completely nerd out about Star Trek. Join us, and boldly go where no Troubie has 
gone before!

We will meet on the last Friday of every month at lunch. First meeting will be on 
September 24, 2020 at lunch. (We have no school the 25)

President: Eva Scripa
22scripa@stfrancishs.org
Vice President: Maci Riffle
22riffle@stfrancishs.org
Moderator: Ms. Kiera
kanderson@stfrancishs.org

mailto:22scripa@stfrancishs.org
mailto:22riffle@stfrancishs.org
mailto:kanderson@stfrancishs.org


KATHRYN 

LEXI

KINDNESS IS COOL 

The Kindness Project is a club that supports kindness 
around the community. The Kindness Project is about 
doing things for others and spreading joy in our community. 
Because kindness is cool ;)

ClASS MODERATOR MRS. SELLAS
Email: dsellas@stfrancishs.org

Christmas toy 
drive Post quarantine 

picnic Sharing how we spread 

kindness

Letters to friends

Brainstorming ways to 

spread kindness

Canned food 
drive

Our Ideas:

Meetings on the last  wednesday 
of every month at lunch!

THE KINDNESS PROJECT



The Lunch Club

Want to Make New Friends?

Want to Create New Memories? 

MEETINGS:
Meetings take place during lunch and will be a 
way students can connect even while we are so 
appart! 

Philosophy 
The purpose of our club is to try and bring girls together 

who normally would not meet on campus. We want to make 
everyone at Saint Francis feel like they have a place here, and that 
they belong. This club was created to fulfill that dream, by reaching 
out to people who may not have a lunch group, or are in need of 
some more friends around campus. 

1.

2.

3.

When? LUNCH!

Where? ZOOM!

With? New Friends!

Games!

Short Films!

Ice Breakers!

Join The Lunch Club!

By:  hannah hickman



UNHEARD 
HISTORY 

FOR 
TROUBIES!

President: Sophia Saunders  
(22saunders@stfrancishs.org)
Club Moderator: Christopher 
Arns (carns@stfrancishs.org)

Meeting Time: 
Thursday at 
2:15 p.m. 
(Monthly) :)

Join Mr. Arns and I for history learning fun! This club 
will focus on opening the topic of discussion on 
subjects that are either glossed over or never 
mentioned in history books. We will generally 
emphasize learning about histories of people 
throughout the world, such as minority groups that 
have been marginalized by history textbooks, and the 
documentation of history in general. We will have 
many different mediums of learning, so get excited to 
dive into the past!

mailto:22saunders@stfrancishs.org
mailto:carns@stfrancishs.org


    Any students interested in Webtoon comics? Join 

WEBTOON club!! 

● Converse about your favorite webtoons, meet new 
friends and share recommendations! 

● Discuss characters, themes, debates, theories, 
predictions, and daily updates of webcomics!

● Love to draw and/or write? Join fanart and fanfiction 
contests!!

● Meetings 2-3x a month on Fridays from 3-4pm!!

Presidents: Justine Canio
22canio@stfrancishs.org 
 & Ariana Ocon 
21ocon@stfrancishs.org 

Vice-Prez: Alex Ocon
23ocon@stfrancishs.org 

Moderator: Mrs. Owens
aowens@stfrancishs.org 

mailto:22canio@stfrancishs.org
mailto:21ocon@stfrancishs.org
mailto:23ocon@stfrancishs.org
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